
ISO_A0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

OWNERS NAME & SIGN :

ARCH.NAME,SIGN & ADD

PROJECT INFORMATION

PLOT NO              :

USE                      :

SUBUSE               :

ARCH_SIGN

OWNER_SIGN

ARCH_ADD

PLOT ADDRESS  :

NODE/SURVEY   :

SECTOR NO        :

-

-

S.NO. -335(OLD) 25(NEW), H.NO.14

Mix Use

Residential cum Commercial Building

Anil Premchand Motir

JATIN  VINODCHANDRA 

 SHUKLA

14,Goddev,S.NO. -335(OLD) 25(N

EW), H.NO.14 VILLAGE - GODDEV

amani

PROJECT TYPE - 

-

Building Development

AUTH_SIGN_2

SEAL OF APPROVAL

AUTH_SIGN_1

AUTH_SIGN_3

INWARD NO

KEY NO

SHEET NO
DATE

SCALE
1:100

PERMIT NO
PERMIT_NO

4/0023/AutoDCR

8228

MBMCB/7008/202

1 / 3

25-07-2024

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

1.  AREA OF PLOT

3.  BALANCE PLOT AREA (1 - 2 )

15. TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA IN PROPOSAL.

AREA STATEMENT

14. MAXIMUM UTILIZATION LIMIT OF F.S.I 

(excluding area at sr.no.17 b)

(Building Potential) Permissible As Per Road Width  

(Total a+b+c+d)

(a)  Proposed D.P./ D.P. RW Area/Service Road /Highway

LOCATION

CASE TYPE

4.  AMENITY SPACE (if applicable)

5.  NET PLOT AREA (3-4(c))

(a) Required -

9. BUILT UP AREA WITH REF. TO BASE F.S.I. 

10. ADDITION OF FSI ON PAYMENT OF PREMIUM

(a)Maximum permissible premium FSI - based on road 

11. IN-SITU AND TDR LOADING

(c) Total entitlement (a+b)

(b)  Any D.P. Reservation area 

(a) Required -

(b) Adjustment of  2(b), if any -

(c) Balance Proposed -

6.  RECREATIONAL OPEN SPACE (if applicable)

 (b) Proposed -

  7. INTERNAL ROAD AREA

  8. PLOTABLE AREA (if applicable)

AS PER FRONT ROAD WIDTH (Sr.no.5 x Base FSI)

(a)In-situ area against D.P. road [2.0 x Sr. No. 2 (a)],if any

(b) In-situ area against Amenity Space if handed over

  [2.00 or1.85 x Sr. No. 4 (b)and /or(c)],  

(d) Total in-situ / TDR loading proposed (11 (a)+(b)+(c))

12. ADDITIONAL FSI AREA UNDER CHAPTER No. 7

13. TOTAL ENTITLEMENT OF FSI

(a) [9 + 10(b)+11(d)] or 12 whichever is applicable

(b) Ancillary FSI (upto 60%or80% with payment of charges)

 {(Reg. No. 6.1 or 6.2 or 6.3 or 6.4 as applicable)x1.6 or 1.8}

16. F.S.I. CONSUMED (15/13)

17. AREA FOR INCLUSIVE HOUSING, if any

DEMOLISHION SHOWN HATCHED YELLOW

EXISTING TO BE RETAINED HATCHED

WATERLINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED

DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN RED DOTTED 

PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED FILLED IN

LEGEND

PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN THICK BLACK  

PROJECT INFORMATION

(Minimum area of a, b, c to be considered)

(a) As per ownership document (7/12, CTS extract)

(b) as per measurement sheet

(c) as per site

2. DEDUCTIONS FOR

(b) Proposed FSI on payment of premium. 

width / TOD Zone.

(c)TDR area

(c) Total (a+b)

(b) Proposed Built-up Area (as per 'P-line')

(a) Existing Built-up Area.

should not be more than serial No.14 above.)

(b) Proposed

(a) Required (20% of Sr.No.5)

SQ. M.

(Resi ancillary - 
)
,(Non-Resi ancillary - 

)

(Residential BUA - ,Non-Resi BUA - )

OWNER'S DECLARATION

Certified that the plot under reference was surveyed by me on

_________ and the dimensions of sides etc. of plot stated on plan

are as measured on site and the area so worked out tallies with the

area stated in document of ownership/ T.P. scheme records/ land

records department/ city survey records.

I/We undersigned hereby confirm that I/We would abide by plans

approved by authority / collector. I/We would execute the structure

as per approved plans. also I/We would execute the work under

supervision of proper technical person so as to ensure the quality

and safety at the work site.

(Permissible TDR -                )

(c)  Area not included in proposal 

(d)  Area not in possession 

1155.775232.63

925.211456.00

0.00

000.00

Non-Congested Area

NEW

2716.51

808.72

2730.00

2797.68

0.00

648.39

1470.61

1259.40

0.00

000.00

0.00

1259.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1385.34

1358.26

1034.00

1617.44

0.00

1617.44

4036.78

2390.21

6426.99

8532.69

6388.40

6388.40

0.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

2444.86

0.00
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Area : 808.72

Road Widening

Area : 648.39

COMMUNITY HALL & LIB.

No of Floors : 24

Building Height : 81.00 Mtrs

No of Floors : 17

Building Height : 40.25 Mtrs

18.00 M WIIDE ROAD

LAYOUT PLAN (Scale - 1:200)

A-01

A-02

A-03

A-04

A-05

A-06

A-07

A-08

A-09

A-10

A-11

A-12

A-13

A-14

Triangulation

AreaTriangle

56.78A-01

146.12A-02

423.50A-03

504.43A-04

247.67A-05

119.76A-06

279.24A-07

158.28A-08

60.77A-09

380.87A-10

87.01A-11

140.35A-12

136.20A-13

56.69A-14

2797.68Total (PLOT)

STAIR TENELIFTBUILDING

FSI AREA

RESI NON RESI

BALC
PASS

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

-1 (BUILDIN...) 5232.63 1155.77 0.00 455.24 333.48864.87 68

-1 (PARKING...) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 454.140.00 0

Total 5232.63 1155.77 0.00 455.24 787.62864.87 68

A-01

A-02

A-03

A-04

A-05

A-06

Triangulation: COMMUNITY HALL & LIB.

AreaTriangle

37.17A-01

256.63A-02

82.32A-03

131.95A-04

131.86A-05

8.36A-06

648.39Total (COMMUNITY HALL & LIB)

A-01

A-02

A-03

A-04

A-05

A-06

A-07

A-08
A-09
A-10

A-11

A-12

A-13A-14A-15A-16A-17A-18A-19A-20A-21A-22A-23A-24A-25A-26A-27A-28A-29A-30A-31A-32

Triangulation: ROAD WIDENING

AreaTriangle

26.85A-01

269.95A-02

122.23A-03

27.57A-04

32.67A-05

70.06A-06

224.95A-07

1.23A-08

1.23A-09

1.24A-10

9.52A-11

19.25A-12

0.31A-13

0.09A-14

0.09A-15

0.09A-16

0.09A-17

0.09A-18

0.09A-19

0.09A-20

0.09A-21

0.09A-22

0.09A-23

0.09A-24

0.09A-25

0.09A-26

0.09A-27

0.09A-28

0.08A-29

0.08A-30

0.08A-31

0.08A-32

808.72Total (ROAD WIDENING)

WATER REQUIREMENT

REQD CAPACITY(LIT) PROP CAPACITY(LIT)

81880.00 177289.97

2 -  INDEX 
BASIC FSI

FSI DETAILS

2.1 - PERMISSIBLE

2.2 - EXISTING CONSUMED 

INDEX 

INDEX 

2.3 - BALANCE INDEX TO 

BE CONSUME

2.4 - TOTAL PERMISSIBLE 

PLINE AREA

2.5 - PROPOSED PLINE 

AREA (SHOULD NOT)

EXCEED 2.4)

2.6 - INDEX CONSUMED 

PREMIUM

FSI/ADDIT-

TOTAL IN

-SITU/TDR

INCENTIVE FSI

RESI ANCIL-

LARY AREA

TOTAL

INCLUSIVE HOUSING 

(20%) IF APPLICABLE

DRAWING 

VALUE

NON RESI ANCIL-

LARY AREA

IONAL FSI

  TOTAL PERMISSIBLE FOR 

REDEVELOPMENT AREA

(PLINE AREA)

0.000.00 0.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.00

6388.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.60

1617.44

2444.86

0.90

0.00

0.90

00.00

0.00

0.00

00.00

00.00

0.00

6388.40

8532.69

2.50

0.00

0.00

925.21

924.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

1465.00

2419.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.38

1034.00

1358.26

0.50

0.00

1.10

1346.75

1385.34

1.10

0.00

0.000.002.500.001.10 0.000.000.50
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PROPOSED SITE

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)

SANITATION REQUIREMENT:

FIXTURES 1st MALE

BY RULE REQUIRED

GROUP

1st FEMALE

GROUP

MALE

INCREMENT

FEMALE

INCREMENT

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

PROPOSED

NO. OF PERSONS

WATER CLOSET

URINAL

- -

1 1 25 15 4.00 3.00 7.00 12.00

- - - 4.00 3.00 0.00

196.24 / 3 + 516.58/6 = 151 ==> Male = 101 Female = 50

TDR AREA STATEMENT:

PERM. TDR PROP. TDR D.R.C. NO D.R.C. TYPE

--827.42 0.00

ANCILLARY AREA DETAILS TABLE:

PERM. RESIDENTIAL PROP. RESIDENTIAL

ANCILLARY ANCILLARY

PERM. NON-RESIDENTIAL PROP. NON-RESIDENTIAL

ANCILLARY ANCILLARY

925.21924.621456.004839.22

REFUGE AREA DETAILS

FLOOR NAME REFUGE AREA NAME

AREA

REQUIRED PROPOSED

EIGHTEENTH FLOOR
0.0015.00-

EIGHTH FLOOR
0.0015.00-

SEVENTEENTH FLOOR
34.200.00Refuge Area

SEVENTH FLOOR
18.790.00Refuge Area

THIRTEENTH FLOOR
0.0015.00-

TWELFTH FLOOR
18.790.00Refuge Area

TWENTYSECOND FLOOR
34.200.00Refuge Area

TWENTYTHIRD FLOOR
0.0015.00-

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:

STAIR
TENE

LIFTBUILDING

FSI AREA

NON RESI

BALC
PASS

RESI

(BUILDING -1)

047.890 17.78025.6340.000307.3050.000GROUND FLOOR

00.000 0.0000.0000.000109.0350.000MEZZANINE @ 1 FLOOR

047.890 17.78057.3140.000369.7150.000SECOND FLOOR

047.890 17.78057.3140.000369.7150.000THIRD FLOOR

036.060 13.34016.1080.0000.0000.000FOURTH PARKING FLOOR

036.060 13.34016.1080.0000.0000.000FIFTH PARKING FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632SIXTH FLOOR

336.060 13.34016.1080.0000.000277.501SEVENTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632EIGHTH FLOOR

436.060
13.340

15.6210.0000.000296.632NINTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632TENTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632ELEVENTH FLOOR

336.060 13.34016.7200.0000.000277.501TWELFTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632THIRTEENTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632FOURTEENTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632FIFTEENTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632SIXTEENTH FLOOR

336.060 13.34015.6220.0000.000262.389SEVENTEENTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632EIGHTEENTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632NINETEENTH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632TWENTIETH FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632TWENTYFIRST FLOOR

336.060 13.34015.6220.0000.000262.389TWENTYSECOND FLOOR

436.060 13.34015.6210.0000.000296.632TWENTYTHIRD FLOOR

00.000 0.0000.0000.0000.0000.000TWENTYFOURTH FLOOR

00.000 13.3400.0000.0000.0000.000TERRACE FLOOR

68864.87 333.48455.240.001155.775232.63Total

SLAB AREA CALCULATONS:

TERRACEBALCONY

FLOOR
FSI AREA

VOID
SHAFT

DEDUCTION AREA ADDITION AREA

SUB-STR PARKING

TOTAL SLAB

AREACHOWK R.CHUTE LIFT PODIUM TOWER PASSAGE REFUGE

(BUILDING -1)

TERRACE FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0093.08 0.00 0.00

TWENTYFOURTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TWENTYTHIRD FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TWENTYSECOND FLOOR 277.66 0.00 0.00 330.791.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 34.20

TWENTYFIRST FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TWENTIETH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

NINETEENTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

EIGHTEENTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SEVENTEENTH FLOOR 277.66 0.00 0.00 330.791.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 34.20

SIXTEENTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FIFTEENTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FOURTEENTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

THIRTEENTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TWELFTH FLOOR 292.77 0.00 0.00 315.091.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 37.59

ELEVENTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TENTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

NINTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

EIGHTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SEVENTH FLOOR 292.77 0.00 0.00 315.091.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 37.59

SIXTH FLOOR 311.91 0.00 0.00 296.631.93 0.00 0.00 13.34 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FIFTH PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 501.01 501.010.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FOURTH PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 501.01 501.010.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

THIRD FLOOR 390.43 0.00 0.00 369.722.93 0.00 0.00 17.78 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SECOND FLOOR 390.43 0.00 0.00 369.722.93 0.00 0.00 17.78 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

MEZZANINE @ 1 FLOOR 109.04 0.00 0.00 109.040.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

GROUND FLOOR 328.17 0.00 48.42 365.613.09 0.00 0.00 17.78 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 11.15 0.00

Total 6725.67 0.00 1050.44 7753.7743.69 0.00 0.00 293.46 0.00 0.000.00 0.0093.08 11.15 143.58

CARP. NAME

FLOOR WISE CARPET AREA :

FLOOR CARP. AREA BAL. AREA TOTAL AREA

(BUILDING -1)

TYPICAL - 2 & 3 FLOOR PLAN 26.60201  301 0.00 26.60

 23.06202  302 0.00 23.06

 27.35203  303 0.00 27.35

 23.17204  304 0.00 23.17

 18.89205  305 0.00 18.89

 41.05206  306 0.00 41.05

 40.76207  307 0.00 40.76

 10.70208  308 0.00 10.70

MEZZANINE @ 1 FLOOR PLAN 13.78101 0.00 13.78

 16.64102 0.00 16.64

 20.54103 0.00 20.54

 28.71104 0.00 28.71

 13.74105 0.00 13.74

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 27.041 0.00 27.04

 32.242 0.00 32.24

 38.683 0.00 38.68

 44.724 0.00 44.72

 26.485 0.00 26.48

 27.096 0.00 27.09

TYPICAL - 6, 8- 11, 13- 16, 18- 21, 23 FLOOR PLAN 58.30404-604 804-1104 
1304 -1604 
1804-21040.00 58.30

 58.30403-603 803-1103 
1303-1603 
1803-21030.00 58.30

 39.52402-602 802-1102 
1302-1602 
1802-21020.00 39.52

 39.46401-601 801-1101 
1301-1601 
1801-21010.00 39.46

TYPICAL - 17 & 22 FLOOR PLAN 58.301704 0.00 58.30

 58.301703 0.00 58.30

 48.941702 0.00 48.94

SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN 58.30704 0.00 58.30

 58.30703 0.00 58.30

 39.52702 0.00 39.52

TWELFTH FLOOR PLAN 58.301204 0.00 58.30

 58.301203 0.00 58.30

 39.521202 0.00 39.52

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: (BUILDING -1)

FD 1292.100.75

D 182.100.75

D 1402.100.90

FD 022.101.00

D 322.101.03

D 722.101.10

FRD 032.101.10

LD 032.101.20

D 102.101.20

LD 032.101.25

FRD 232.101.47

RS 012.104.15

RS 012.105.20

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: (BUILDING -1)

V 1481.200.60

V 031.201.20

W 321.201.63

W 1441.201.80

V 121.501.80

v 022.401.80

W 661.202.00

V 241.202.00

V 021.503.80

V 021.504.00

V 061.504.50

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:

STAIR TENELIFTBUILDING

FSI AREA

NON RESI

BALC
PASS

RESI

(PARKING TOWER)

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000GROUND FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000FIRST FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000SECOND FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000THIRD FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000FOURTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000FIFTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000SIXTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000SEVENTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000EIGHTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000NINTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000TENTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000ELEVENTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000TWELFTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000THIRTEENTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000FOURTEENTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000FIFTEENTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000SIXTEENTH FLOOR

00.000 25.2300.0000.0000.0000.000TERRACE FLOOR

00.00 454.140.000.000.000.00Total

SLAB AREA CALCULATONS:

TERRACEBALCONY

FLOOR
FSI AREA

VOID
SHAFT

DEDUCTION AREA ADDITION AREA

SUB-STR PARKING

TOTAL SLAB

AREACHOWK R.CHUTE LIFT PODIUM TOWER PASSAGE REFUGE

(PARKING TOWER)

TERRACE FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0025.23 0.00 0.00

SIXTEENTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FIFTEENTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FOURTEENTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

THIRTEENTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TWELFTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

ELEVENTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

TENTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

NINTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

EIGHTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SEVENTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SIXTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FIFTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FOURTH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

THIRD FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

SECOND FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

FIRST FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 61.850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

GROUND FLOOR 0.00 0.00 61.85 98.430.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 1051.45 1113.260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0025.23 0.00 0.00

CARP. NAME

FLOOR WISE CARPET AREA :

FLOOR CARP. AREA BAL. AREA TOTAL AREA

(PARKING TOWER)

N

C

P

-

L

ENCROACHMENT

ENCROACHMENT

EN
CR

O
A

CH
M

EN
T

0.00-
-

Total

SIZE TOT. AREAFLOOR AREA

BALCONY CALCULATIONS: (PARKING TOWER)

V

C

P

Digitally signed by JATIN
VINODCHANDRA SHUKLA
Date: 20 Sep 2024 11:37:41
Organization :Mira Bhayandar
Municipal Corporation
Designation :Developer

Digitally signed by ANIL
PREMCHAND MOTIRAMANI
Date: 20 Sep 2024 11:41:30
Organization :Mira Bhayandar
Municipal Corporation
Designation :License Engineer

Digitally signed by PURUSHOTTAM
MANOHARRAO SHINDE
Date: 20 Sep 2024 12:14:11
Organization :Mira Bhayandar Municipal
Corporation
Designation :Assistant Director Town
Planning
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OWNERS NAME & SIGN :
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PROJECT INFORMATION

PLOT NO              :

USE                      :

SUBUSE               :

ARCH_SIGN

OWNER_SIGN

ARCH_ADD

PLOT ADDRESS  :

NODE/SURVEY   :

SECTOR NO        :

-

-

S.NO. -335(OLD) 25(NEW), H.NO.14

Mix Use

Residential cum Commercial Building

Anil Premchand Motir

JATIN  VINODCHANDRA 
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EW), H.NO.14 VILLAGE - GODDEV
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Building Development
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